Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Young - (813246) - Fareham Nomads SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.63
34.96
35.09
35.10
35.23
35.41
35.51
35.53
35.58
35.61
35.83
35.87
35.98
36.01
36.06
36.21
36.23
36.24
36.46
40.57
41.22
41.61
41.78
47.25

50.61
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Date

03/10/14
13/06/15
13/04/14
25/05/14
19/04/15
06/07/14
07/10/13
26/09/16
30/03/13
07/07/13
23/11/14
30/06/13
26/01/14
21/04/13
01/12/13
29/06/14
26/05/13
08/09/13
05/01/13
01/12/12
03/12/11
05/11/11
22/04/12
03/04/11
06/11/10

Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014
The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015
Hampshire County Development Meet
Fareham Nomad Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013
Hampshire County Development Meet
Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013

Bluefins Medley Challenge

Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet
Peter Bull Development Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Champs

Venue

Fareham
Waterlooville
Salisbury
Bognor Regis
Salisbury
Waterlooville
Fareham
Fareham
Basingstoke
Southampton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Salisbury
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Felpham
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Salisbury
Salisbury

Fareham
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Club Swam Under Level

4

3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3

3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3

3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time
35.53
34.96
35.23
35.83
34.63
35.41
36.21
35.10
35.09
35.98
36.06
35.51
36.24
35.61
35.87
36.23
36.01
35.58
36.46
40.57
41.78
41.22
41.61
47.25

50.61
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Date

26/09/16
13/06/15
19/04/15
23/11/14
03/10/14
06/07/14
29/06/14
25/05/14
13/04/14
26/01/14
01/12/13
07/10/13
08/09/13
07/07/13
30/06/13
26/05/13
21/04/13
30/03/13
05/01/13
01/12/12
22/04/12
03/12/11
05/11/11
03/04/11
06/11/10

Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Meet 2015

Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Meet
Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet 2014
Fareham Nomads January Open Meet 2014
HVWS Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomad Club Championships
Bluefins Medley Challenge

Hampshire County Development Meet

Fareham Nomads Open Meet

Vanessa Knight Memorial Sprint Open Meet 2013

Salisbury Sprints Open Meet

Basingstoke Bluefins Easter Meet 2013
Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet
Peter Bull Development Meet

Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet
Havant & Waterlooville Peter Bull Meet
Fareham Nomads Club Championships
Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Champs

Venue

Fareham
Waterlooville
Salisbury
Waterlooville
Fareham
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Bognor Regis
Salisbury
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Fareham
Basingstoke
Southampton
Waterlooville
Felpham
Salisbury
Basingstoke
Basingstoke
Waterlooville
Salisbury
Waterlooville
Fareham
Salisbury

Fareham
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Fareham N'ds 4
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4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
Fareham N'ds 3
Fareham N'ds 4
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